—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Police Chief

Public Works Super
City Manager

Finance Director

Chief Water Plant Operator
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant
Planning & Building Official
Sr. Accounting Clerk
Police Sergeant

Police Officer

City Clerk

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Administrative Assistant
Streets Supervisor
Waste Water Operator
Water Plant Operator Il
Police Officer

Waste Water Operator
Police Officer

Streets Maintenance
Utility Clerk

Accounting & Payroll Clerk
Police Officer

Street Maintenance
Police Dispatcher

City Manager

Other Positions Held City

Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove

Orange Cove

Department
Police
Public Works

Administration

Finance
Public Works
Police

Police
Building
Finance
Police

Police

Administration

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Police

Public Works
Police

Public Works
Finance
Finance
Police

Public Works

Police

Administration

Total Wages
$106,059
$98,405
$91,042
$88,670
$81,360
$79,197
$76,697
$74,303
$69,301
$69,263
$68,534
$64,784
$59,269
$57,893
$57,699
$57,183
$55,172
$55,076
$54,660
$54,125
$53,866
$52,131
$49,361
$45,794
$44,308
$42,071
$40,698
$40,553
$36,675
$36,281
$31,796



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

Streets Maintenance
Police Dispatcher
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Senior Coordinator
Police Dispatcher
Water Plant Trainee
Parks Maintenance
Police Dispatcher

Police Officer

Mayor

Councilwoman
Councilwoman
Councilman
Councilman

Assistant to Coordinator

Police Dispatcher

Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove

Orange Cove

Public Works
Police

Police

Police

Senior Center
Police

Public Works
Public Works
Police

Police

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
Senior Center

Police

$30,681
$25,274
$23,977
$22,893
$22,166
$17,207
$16,531
$10,036
$8,699
$8,560
$6,240
$4,290
$4,290
$4,230
$4,200
$1,448
$584



