	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Chief		Orange Cove	Police	\$106,059
2.	Public Works Super		Orange Cove	Public Works	\$98,405
3.	City Manager		Orange Cove	Administration	\$91,042
4.	Finance Director		Orange Cove	Finance	\$88,670
5.	Chief Water Plant Operator		Orange Cove	Public Works	\$81,360
6.	Police Sergeant		Orange Cove	Police	\$79,197
7.	Police Sergeant		Orange Cove	Police	\$76,697
8.	Planning & Building Official		Orange Cove	Building	\$74,303
9.	Sr. Accounting Clerk		Orange Cove	Finance	\$69,301
10.	Police Sergeant		Orange Cove	Police	\$69,263
11.	Police Officer		Orange Cove	Police	\$68,534
12.	City Clerk		Orange Cove	Administration	\$64,784
13.	Police Officer		Orange Cove	Police	\$59,269
14.	Police Officer		Orange Cove	Police	\$57,893
15.	Police Officer		Orange Cove	Police	\$57,699
16.	Police Officer		Orange Cove	Police	\$57,183
17.	Police Officer		Orange Cove	Police	\$55,172
18.	Administrative Assistant		Orange Cove	Police	\$55,076
19.	Streets Supervisor		Orange Cove	Public Works	\$54,660
20.	Waste Water Operator		Orange Cove	Public Works	\$54,125
21.	Water Plant Operator II		Orange Cove	Public Works	\$53,866
22.	Police Officer		Orange Cove	Police	\$52,131
23.	Waste Water Operator		Orange Cove	Public Works	\$49,361
24.	Police Officer		Orange Cove	Police	\$45,794
25.	Streets Maintenance		Orange Cove	Public Works	\$44,308
26.	Utility Clerk		Orange Cove	Finance	\$42,071
27.	Accounting & Payroll Clerk		Orange Cove	Finance	\$40,698
28.	Police Officer		Orange Cove	Police	\$40,553
29.	Street Maintenance		Orange Cove	Public Works	\$36,675
30.	Police Dispatcher		Orange Cove	Police	\$36,281
31.	City Manager		Orange Cove	Administration	\$31,796

32.	Streets Maintenance	Orange Cove	Public Works	\$30,681
33.	Police Dispatcher	Orange Cove	Police	\$25,274
34.	Administrative Assistant	Orange Cove	Police	\$23,977
35.	Administrative Assistant	Orange Cove	Police	\$22,893
36.	Senior Coordinator	Orange Cove	Senior Center	\$22,166
37.	Police Dispatcher	Orange Cove	Police	\$17,207
38.	Water Plant Trainee	Orange Cove	Public Works	\$16,531
39.	Parks Maintenance	Orange Cove	Public Works	\$10,036
40.	Police Dispatcher	Orange Cove	Police	\$8,699
41.	Police Officer	Orange Cove	Police	\$8,560
42.	Mayor	Orange Cove	City Council	\$6,240
43.	Councilwoman	Orange Cove	City Council	\$4,290
44.	Councilwoman	Orange Cove	City Council	\$4,290
45.	Councilman	Orange Cove	City Council	\$4,230
46.	Councilman	Orange Cove	City Council	\$4,200
47.	Assistant to Coordinator	Orange Cove	Senior Center	\$1,448
48.	Police Dispatcher	Orange Cove	Police	\$584